. .9 % @ -9 '¢ @

= |

2
‘. . .
-

SUBJECT

LEAGUE OF NAT IONS

LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE

LEAGUE

LEAGUE

LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE
LEAGUE

LEAGUE

_LEAGUE

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

OF

NATIONS
NATIONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS
NATIONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NATIONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS
NATIONS
NATIONS
NAT IONS
NAT IONS

NATIONS

NATIGNS

SOC

SOG

SoC
SoC
SOC
sSoC
sSoC
SoC
Soc
SOC
SocC
SoC
sSocC
SocC
SGC

SoC

S0C.

SoC
soc
socC
SOC
SOC
SocC
SoC
SoC

06

BORDEN

RO

ROE

ROE

RO

ER

rA& P ERS

SUBJECT LIST

28
15
21
11
18

22

N
=

06

09

24

01

06

29

02

03

30

01

22

08

&3

23

o8

17

24

DATE

ocT
JAN
JAN
MAY
SEP
JAN
MAR
APR
APR
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
MAY
JUN
DEC
JAN
MAR
MAR
JUN
JUN

JUN

1928
1631
1931
1932
1933
1934
1934
1934
1534
1934
1934
1934
1934
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1936
1936%
1936%
1936
1936

1936

AUTHOR

LEAGUE OF NAT SoOC

NASH PC
REAC JH
BORDEN RL
TURY HM
KEYES WJ

MACDERMOT

BELLEVILLE CAN CcLUB

CECIL LORD
MACDERMOT
MACDERMOT
MACDERMOT
MACDERMOT
MACDERMOT
MEIGHEN A
MACDERMOT
MEIGHEN A
MACDERMOT
INCH RB
INCH RB
BORDEN RL
CORBETT PE
INCH RB
INCH RB
INCH RB

INCH RB

SIR

TWL

TWL
WL
TWL

WL

TWL

TWL

TwWL

SIR

¥

PAGES

154168
15420¢
154212
154306
154327
1534¢1
154339
154340
154343
154343
154343
154348
154348
154359
154361
154363
154365
154366
154367
154386
154388
154391
154391
154412
154424

154435

154169

154308
154328

153464

154342
154344
154345
154345
154349

154349

154362

154364

154387

154419
154434

154436

~

D 5. & -5 9 & D-» & 0 »-




